Sessions

# Date Time
1 Wed24an 2024 6:30PM
2 Wed31Jan 2024 6:30PM
3 Wed7Feb2024 6:30PM
4 Thu15Feb 2024 6:30PM
5 Wed21Feb2024 6:30PM
6 Wed 28 Feb 2024 6:30PM
7 Wed 6 Mar 2024 6:30PM
8 Wed 13 Mar 2024 6:30PM
9 Wed 20 Mar 2024 6:30PM
10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 6:30PM
11 Wed3Apr2024 6:30PM
12 Wed 17 Apr 2024 6:30PM
13 Wed 24 Apr 2024 6:30PM
14 Wed 1 May 2024 6:30PM
15 Wed 8 May 2024 6:30PM
16 Wed 15 May 2024 6:30PM
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ABSENSI MATAKULIAH AUDIT INTERNAL

KELAS ASAL D3

Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P07 Alih Program Akuntansi v

Type

Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P07 Alih Program Akuntansi

Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P07 Alih Program Akuntansi
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Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P07 Alih Program Akuntansi

All |AH past || Months

Description

196310041990031002; Tertiarto Wahyudi

199011292018031001; Agil Novriansa
199011292018031001; Agil Novriansa
199011292018031001; Agil Novriansa
199011292018031001; Agil Novriansa
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah

198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198207032014042001; Umni Kalsum
198207032014042001; Umi Kalsum
198207032014042001; Ui Kalsum
198207032014042001; Umi Kalsum
198207032014042001; Umi Kalsum

198207032014042001; Umi Kalsum

Actions (]

eaX

e uX
enX
euX
e&X

euX
e&X
euX
euX
¢ #X
e X
e&X
e#X
eRX
euX
e#X

[m]

o o

A Competency breakdown

Logs
oty Backup
4 Restore

) Course administration

& Navigation

Dashboard
A Site home
) Site pages
¥ My courses
b 2324-02-EKA3206 Manajemen Biaya
b 2324-02-EKAT002 Pengantar Akuntansi |l
b 2324-02-EKA2216 Socio-
Enterpreneurship
b 2324-02-EKA020319 Pengauditan Il
b 2324-02-EKA304319 Audit Kecurangan
dan Forensik
v 2324-02-EKA302319 Audit Internal
b Participants
¥ Badges
A Competencies
[ Grades
¥ General
() Announcements
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